Agenda - 2/13/25 SRMS PTO Meeting

Topic
1. Call to Order & Prior Month’s Minutes Approval
2. PBIS Update
3. Principal’s Report

4, Raise Above It Fundraising: Overview, Demo,
and Q & A

5. Officers’ Reports

6. Old Business
7. New Business
8. Upcoming Events

9. Adjournment

Presenters/Participants
All
Heidi Banuelos
Greg Martin

Jason Markus

Sandy Lé-Giguére, Amanda Watsky,
Sadhana Nigro

All
All

Sandy Lé-Giguére

Estimated Time

2 min.

10 min.

10 min.

15 min.

15 min.

5 min.

5 min.

2 min.

1 min.



